
Full Name Mobile No. email

Deblina Chattaraj *******701 deblinachattaraj@gmail.com

Ratikanta Pal *******052 ratikantapal1608@gmail.com

Kartick Mondal *******671 kartickm033@gmail.com

Vishal Sinha *******509 vishal.sinha@khaitan.com

Ajeyaa Choudhury *******124 ajeyaa.choudhury@gmail.com

Altamas Alim *******786 alimaltamash@gmail.com

Asmita Rakhecha *******949 asmita.rakhecha@gmail.com

Sanjay Mazoomdar *******494 mzmdr.snj@gmail.com

Barshana Shrestha *******497 barshanavsbarshana@gmail.com

Raj Kumar Gupta *******285 gupta_rajk7@yahoo.in

Sandip Agarwal *******781 mailsandipagarwal@gmail.com

Supriyo Ghosh *******572 supriyoghosh974@gmail.com

Sirsendu Sinha Roy *******670 15sirsendusinharoy@gmail.com

Manas Mazumder *******669 manasmazumder.mnsmz@rediffmail.com

Subhngshu Nath Sarkar *******867 subhrangshu.nathsarkar@gmail.com

Tapasi Bairagi *******668 tapasi.bairagi01@gmail.com

Khushboo Choudhary *******410 khushboocad327@gmail.com

Ramya Hariharan *******268 ramya@citadel-chambers.com

Goutam Bhakat *******300 goutam61.hc@gmail.com

Chandra Sekhar Das *******070 chandrasekhard861@gmail.com

Jayanta Sen *******723 jsen6855@gmail.com

Dibakar Biswas *******819 advocate.dibakarbiswas@gmail.com

Pradip Sarkar *******126 psarkar75@gmail.com

Lina Majumder (Sinha) *******894 lina.maj100@gmail.com

Ranjit Singh *******331 maasidhidatri576@gmail.com

Ranjeet Kumar Murarka *******201 ranjeetmurarka@gmail.com

Siddhartha Sankar Roy *******145 siddhartha.s.roy1978@gmail.com

Somdatta Chaudhuri *******977 schaudhuri720@gmail.com

Jayashree Biswas Pramanick *******581 adv1jayashree@gmail.com

Soham Kumar Roy *******085 sohamkumarroy17@yahoo.com

Vivek Murarka *******436 vivek.murarka@yahoo.com
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